
2020-2021 MFLC School Listings 

 

Robins Air Force Base 

 MAGELLAN MFLCS   

Gregory Purvis CDCs, Youth Center & those w/ No School MFLC 478.538.5439 GPurvis9@magellanhealth.com  

Vacant  Bonaire MS, Veterans HS     

Phlandra Johnson Hilltop ES, Warner Robin HS 478.235.7808 PJohnson7@magellanhealth.com  

Scott Glenn Lake Joy Prim, Lake Joy ES, Feagin Mill MS 478.230.1918 SGlenn9@magellanhealth.com  

Tiffany Taylor CB Watson, Pearl Stephens ES, Huntington MS 478.283.4184 TTAYLOR8@magellanhealth.com  

Tuquester Carlisle Bonaire ES 478.235.7812 carlislet@magellanhealth.com  

Tye Walcott Perdue Prim, Perdue ES, Houston Co HS 478.235.7893 TWALCOTT9@magellanhealth.com  

  SRI MFLCS     

Marcell Ausborn Langston Rd Elem, Mossy Creek Middle  478.538.8661  Marcel.ausborn@gmail.com 

Vacant Perry H.S., Bonaire Primary 
  

Regional Supervisors: 

Magellan: Patricia Ave-Lallemant (912) 675-4267 
paavelallemant@magellanfederal.com 

 

SRI: Ansley Rowe (229) 539-1283  
arowe@sri-hq.com 
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